1
Precision Edge®
SY89429AMicrel, Inc.
26
27
28
1
2

SY89429AMicrel, Inc.
TIMING DIAGRAM
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
  Package Operating Package Lead
 Part Number Type Range Marking Finish
 SY89429AJC J28-1 Commercial SY89429A Sn-Pb
 SY89429AJCTR J28-1 Commercial SY89429A Sn-Pb
 SY89429AJZ J28-1 Industrial SY89429A with Pb-Free
    Pb-Free bar-line indicator Matte-Sn
 SY89429AJZTR J28-1 Industrial SY89429A with Pb-Free
    Pb-Free bar-line indicator Matte-Sn
 SY89429AZC Z28-1 Commercial SY89429A Sn-Pb
 SY89429AZCTR Z28-1 Commercial SY89429A Sn-Pb
 SY89429AZH Z28-1 Industrial SY89429A with Pb-Free
    Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
 SY89429AZHTR Z28-1 Industrial SY89429A with Pb-Free
    Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
S_DATA
S_CLOCK
S_LOAD